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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
SPENCER BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
CHUCK BLACK 1 
PETER BLOOMFIELD 1 
TOD BOWMAN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
RICK K CAMPBELL 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
JOHN DYSON 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JAMIE GAINES 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
STEVEN M HICKS 1 
IAN HYDE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
HOWARD E JOINER 1 
DAN JONES 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
MARK MOLENAAR 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
W C PARKS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
TIMOTHY PROVORSE 1 
MASON REED 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
NICK ROSSMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 

ARTIE B TESSMANN 1 
JOHN TONKIN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
SCOTT J VAN ETTEN 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DIRK E ANDERSON 1 
WOODY ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
HARRY A BADER 1 
BENN C BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
RANDY BATES 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
MALCOLM J BRIGGS 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
JAY BUNTING 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
GLENN B CLARKE 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
CHRISTIAN D ELLIOTT 1 
ROBERT ENNES 2 
DEAN EVERETT 1 
MATT FALLON 2 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 2 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
DAN JONES 1 
TOM E JONES 1 

NATHAN KERTH 1 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
BILL MARBLE 1 
NICK MARSDEN 2 
RICHARD L MARSHALL 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
GORDON MCKEAN 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
MARK P MYERS 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
CRAIG O'NEILL 1 
DAVID O'SULLIVAN 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
DONNY PENWELL 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
PAUL STEMAC 2 
HELEN S SWETMAN 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MICHAEL VICKERS 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
RANDY BATES 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
PETER BLOOMFIELD 1 
TOD BOWMAN 1 
MALCOLM J BRIGGS 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
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JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
JOE DICKSON 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
EDWARD B ELDER 1 
DEAN EVERETT 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 2 
MARTY FLEMING 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JAMES M GAST 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 2 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
PATRICIA D HUPP 1 
DAN JONES 1 
MIKE JONES 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
ANDREW MCNAMARA 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DAVID O'SULLIVAN 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
WAYNE PETERSEN 1 
DONNIE POITEVENT 1 
DAVID J PRATT 1 
SHANE QUINN 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
DEAN ROSSMAN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
JOE F SOLSONA 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
KENT  THOMAS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
BRAD WEST 1 

 

.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RANDY BATES 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
ANDREW MCNAMARA 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 

 
DOUBLES 
JAY BUNTING 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
 
 


